
1 髙  橋  蓮  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ゼネシス大和 2 22.78 9.32 13.86 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1A+1A 2.20 0.11 2.312 1 1 1

2 2S< < 1.04 -0.16 0.88-2 -2 0 -1

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.800 -2 -2 0

4 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1

6 1F+1Lo< < 0.90 -0.25 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.23 1.732 2 1 1

9.74 9.32

Skating Skills 2.70 2.382.75 2.00 2.25 2.50

Transitions

Performance

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 2.70 2.753.00 2.25 2.75 2.75

13.86

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

2 清  水  莉  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 7 21.29 9.46 11.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSpB 1.70 -0.26 1.44-2 -1 -3 0

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.08 1.420 -1 -2 0

4 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0

5 1Lz 0.60 0.06 0.661 1 1 0

6 1F+1A 1.60 -0.11 1.49-1 -1 -1 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.75-1 1 2 1

9.80 9.46

Skating Skills 2.70 2.251.75 2.25 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 2.70 2.131.75 2.00 2.50 2.25

11.83
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3 秋  山  琴  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川クラブ 6 19.54 9.41 10.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1A 2.40 -0.20 2.20-3 -1 -2 0

2 SSp1 1.30 0.13 1.43-1 1 1 1

3 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 -1 0 1

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 -1 0 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.08 1.580 0 1 1

9.40 9.41

Skating Skills 2.70 1.751.75 1.75 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 2.70 2.001.75 2.00 2.25 2.00

10.13

4 川  口  そ  ら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 3 18.29 8.56 10.13 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz!+1A ! 1.70 -0.11 1.59-2 -1 -1 -1

3 CCoSp1 2.00 0.10 2.100 1 0 1

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

7 SSp1 1.30 0.07 1.370 0 1 1

9.40 8.56

Skating Skills 2.70 1.751.25 1.75 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 2.70 2.001.25 1.75 2.25 2.25

10.13

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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5 畑  中  莉  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 1 17.22 7.41 9.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 -1 0 0

2 SSp2 1.60 0.16 1.761 1 1 1

3 1Lz+1A 1.70 0.00 1.700 -1 0 0

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 1

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 1

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7.50 7.41

Skating Skills 2.70 1.881.75 1.75 2.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 2.70 1.751.75 1.50 1.75 1.75

9.81

6 中  村  みのり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川クラブ 8 15.40 5.79 9.81 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+1A 2.20 -0.55 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 -0.20 1.10-2 -2 -1 -1

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.09 0.51-2 -1 -2 0

5 StSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -2 0 -1

6.80 5.79

Skating Skills 2.70 1.751.75 1.50 2.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 2.70 1.881.50 1.75 2.00 2.00

9.81

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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7 長谷川  結  季

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川クラブ 5 15.14 7.24 8.10 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

3 SSp1 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 1 0

4 2S< < 1.04 -0.37 0.67-3 -4 -2 -4

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.11 1.02-2 -1 -1 0

8.27 7.24

Skating Skills 2.70 1.501.50 1.50 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 2.70 1.501.50 1.50 2.00 1.50

8.10

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

8 佐  野  夕  凪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 4 11.33 4.90 6.43 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.09 0.51-1 -2 -3 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 -0.06 0.74-2 -2 -1 -1

3 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

6 1F+1A< < 1.38 -0.18 1.20-2 -2 -2 -3

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5.38 4.90

Skating Skills 2.70 1.251.25 1.50 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 2.70 1.131.00 1.25 1.00 1.25

6.43

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Cクラス女子
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